WD md T L b i Pl

Lot for b e Bea g
Gu A e nd by e O

L7

1395

HAGROLATE CESCUL-HIPON RACE HELD 2T AMRIL

I FTISHER ]
-BURN 1
£ IAvING TLE
H TINSLEY 7]
R WA TERS H
H PICKERIAG 1]
P ETOCKELTN -
P CHAPMAY F
I BUREY T
B FOSTER ]
T HITCHELL ]
r JEEFREY 1]
HOATHINGDY ILE
. ECLDERT 1
H LTATER 1
T LONEREAN ILE
D ML NEH wy
L BasTow 5
i ABBDTT H
H BUTTECRWDATH 0
3 TOZECRM = B
5 Wil KER ]
- CHLIREM [l
H DOWDELL M
B akGay Ky
It WATSON [
J HUTTIN H
F MILSIM THF
A EAYRER H
J REBERTSHAM |
C H4RTLEY K
F ELLIS LK
I BaANATRE HYy
0 ASHEM H
A SLGOECN i
C TCOD H
# MO0RE H
A 1 F o 5
2 o5Lavin 5
I LT IMF
H EAONKS o
d ETRALTIN a
Bofruesl o HEALEY Y
M ATVLER THF
# CHES THF
7 BANKS 5
P CREPPELL ILE
K EOHYAVE ILE
K AICHAARSON g
I* LUTLEY H
M BARTON n
M DHEzw ]
PEMEIN 5
P WISE [M#
GONITTALL i
F EMITH Hy
P CUBRDY. —cp iy pupe- O
S TROSSLEY TLE
B EDHLNDS It
H HIRET B
Jd Cokvam ILE
J WRMITRTEA LI
R -SCOTT [ 1=t

F0-30
F0=54
i~
31-7g
Jl-ig
Jl=3]
F1-50
32-0%
32-13
i2-22
J2<T0
32.3%
J2=h1
33-04
3310
23=21
3322
33=T4
33-31
33-53
F&=f]
-0
=07
Hi-11
-1
=71
JL=EL
54 =37
TA-3M
3=32
1539
-2
Ja-a4
T3
il B
=53
=5
3500
LB
15-01
2504
Ai=11

Siwl3

5
&4
BT
&6E
£
0

e

Lan
101
102
103
10
105
106
107
208
107
119
111
112
113
114
115
114
117
Ala
117
120
171
122
123
124
125
126

MOWALEH a
P LIKEA H
[ ROEERY Iy
K COUSING Ky
R JOHYETORE ]
A ROBE L
H HUSS Ky
T HAMAEH i
C HIZAERD 3
J HWWRYSECIUE O
R HEE5HY i
[ MIFFAT It
B RCCCRIS 5
L FICDES H
h HAHGHAWER n
J RORIKSOY 5
A, ACKROYD [HF
M GPPLEYAAD L]
J BRADSHAY LY
i BRADLEY i
C-CHAHBETE 5
5 KIKCHIN 5
g HULi, 5
" SHEPHERD 1
E WONDaAn Ny
P AUSTIN LY
0 HALNEWURTH i}
[ BROSGHEAD  IMP
1 THACKMEAY I
n FELUMPTON 5
H HILL TP
R WEBBER 5
L ELOSE InE
S HUELEY T
A ANELOH o
. CELDCRT Wy
o WILKELEY T
MLAKD il
0 MAY i}
i HUNE I
J BAILEY [
A SAMAE TLE
F- DEAZGN A
K ORDBERTSHLA Hi
C TOWEE WY
K BRZWN 5

H EEES IHP

T BLEASIMLE [P

FLAKD ]
F ENIGHT I
F HAHDY g
¥ ECND o
[ CO0KE ILH
it FIRTH T

I ORONNASIOGE TM7
I ARHITETEAR o
A WICHOLEON  IMP

I HAFRAAT 5
[ GRAHAM g
B FESHEA H
it DEAN 0
3 FELL L]

Ih=17
7418
Th-20
6-22
Jh=19
36-25
1428
FA-40
Sth=42
Bt
Te-0a
=y
-4
L37=03
37-16
2T=108
27=1H
=23
I3
17-3
12-53
EFER
ITmlts
JT=37
X730
3747
FT=0d
3745
37-50
36
3E-09
A0=09
1,28=10
=11
33-13
=14
33-=-2ZD
Ja=Z0
Ja=14
-4
39-07
3911
sn_an
L35-34
REERE
.32
1RG4
FE=LT
39-55
H=hh
40=01
40=04
H0-06
A0=-10
40-11
LA0-1Z
4-1B
an=77
4024
40-26
401-25
40-29




3 AFFLETDN Lo 4029 i6L A PLAICE 5 L&S-ii
e i 162§ OLIveR MY LaesE
M LRk A “D-Erd 163 D TASKER MY .00
E :i“:‘ﬁ j ":E"Sg 1605 BAAITHWAITE 5 L4110
B Tamis T :TID'H 165 F HIRDY T oLas<1a
by - -
Y stiEn Bl dhod 166 1 SOUYAYE  [LK  L4&-28
el 3 :1'12 167 3 DONALDSIN i LS6-a3
=N . A= I o gree _nn
S eI Wy e S8 W STURGESS  TLK  Lié-55
i TbER % e 169 T COMvOR LK La7-13
oty = T . T
AL 5 i 170 T LAWSON LK  47-42
i . G5 e 171 J HGBINSON Ny [47-57
] T . REDAN It 4=
3 ACKHIVD IHP  L41-50 ,lii EE::-ED“ f?,i i ;i'
ARy 3 ol 174 PHIJJ:'H]H " JI:‘|5|_"_'|
# EATAN M Laze1s Bl o e
M BRADSHIY LK Laz<24 T i e e
CHARLES ¥ MY 47.70 %G hA LK Lsg-38
& EQEN 5 i 177 A PICKERTAG IHP  L50-43
i "'_E_EJ;' 178 € UREN MY L51-as
: P ' A A L52-50
AR, § Hiins L79 G NUTTE § L52-%
1 _ : IBD 'S BECKETT KV 53.08
P RAMSAY AV LAZ-18 :
181 E 5Sn0% MY L 54-04
J TIFFANY AV 43-ld
Mo B ; 12 W BOTIOMLEY M L54-1&
J LLavp § 4332
- 1 14% B pnHsns = EL..27
R AORTAENH M 3329 ool P b
3 GRAY ILK  LA5e44 : it
R IATHSON i Sy IBS L HOMKS [MF LEF-DE
E Mhdaki 'J;u LZI'“ 1RE K HasaQTT L5E-12
5 SEILITS A af._r:; Tnd ToRATER ¥, Lo
= -0
39 £ HILLEFH voLsna
TAvCaT i e EE A WY L3Baan
A WOODAAD Y L4458
D SHILLTE 0 La&=3B
Z ARALEY [T 4
i HOGESRTH NV L5854
W HAINES 5 L45-14

TEAY AOSITIONS A5 TER FTRST RACE

LADICS TEAMS

ELITE TE&M TRESHY [Tatal bBlmes of fierst 3 ronners)

1 MLEY Yim- 2l umcs
i F1P0OY Fap- Ul seps
3 HAakRIGATE Than-. 28 sace
i ILRLEY Wim- 14 zeps
5 MICD VALLEY 10m- 35 gers
[ THIASK 100- 48 spen
7 SHGLEDALE  1UMn= 34 sens
5 I*ER[aL 10m= L3 zoca
9 HELEWITH 1lZn- 4l zecs

Hamy thanks tn Ripon for wleping the first reca, the runbers taking sart wes sssily B league

rECREds
Hgxt Tace al Thirsk oo Tussday
Courss — 611 road, Flat I0MM

lhere will %¢ no Fwm Bes in conjunction with this roce.

11th Hay gL #-20 zm .

A QELEY 14828 Poknls I OTLEY 17% poinka
2 HARRIGATE 1554  KIDD ValLLEY 150

3 RIFIN 150 3 THPERLAL 13%

4 MWIGEK WeLLEY 133D 3 4 [LRLeY ny

%  TLELEY 1454 5 GHALEDALE EA

L SwWALEDALE 1301 & HAHAOGATE 47

! LMPER AL 140 7 RIBN 27

a THIRE HOo B THIRSK 21

9 OCCEWTTH G

Chrmging ok Thisslk Crickety I::|||h. Travel nast Thirek Pace Caurse snd burn 1efE a% Enn to

Crizkety Club. MO WMURMOERs fep Epcl RRcl WL §F Tiivlp

FHILIP DEAR-Lesgws Secrebar




